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Top Channels Users Conversions

Acquisition Behavior

Set up a goal.
To see outcome metrics, define
one or more goals.

GET STARTED

Conversions

Acquisition Overview

Sep 1, 2020 - Sep 29, 2020

Primary Dimension: Conversion:

Edit Channel Grouping

To see all 5 Channels click here.

Top Channels All Goals

Organic Search
Direct
Social
Referral
(Other)

17.4%

26.9%

51.1%

 Users  Goal Conversion Rate

Sep 7 Sep 14 Sep 21 Sep 28

2,0002,0002,000

4,0004,0004,000

6,0006,0006,000

Sep 7 Sep 14 Sep 21 Sep 28

0.00%0.00%0.00%

100.00%100.00%100.00%

1 Organic Search

2 Direct

3 Social

4 Referral

5 (Other)

Users

37,273

New Users

34,714

Sessions

50,676

19,163

10,096

6,522

1,174

522

Bounce Rate

74.43%

Pages /
Session

1.59

Avg.
Session
Duration

00:01:11

78.08%

66.32%

83.61%

62.14%

84.44%

© 2020 Google

All Users
100.00% Users

https://analytics.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#/report/trafficsources-overview/a98418090w144797284p149484482/_u.date00=20200901&_u.date01=20200929

